Paulista de Motovelocidade
N Oficial FPM

‘ -
® o RS

Ilnterlagos 17 18 07

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Starter 1 19/6/2016 08:55.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:06.052 +3.913 12:28:58.453 (23) GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO HORTA DE SIQUEIRA
(63) FABIO FLORENZANO 8 2:11.252 +9.113 12:31:09.705 1 12:17:43.591
1 12:18:07.003 9 2:06.159 +4.020 12:33:15.864 2 2:07.675 +3.902 12:19:51.266
2 2:10.757 +10.967 12:20:17.760 10 2:05.658 +3.519 12:35:21.522 3 2:06.321 +2.548 12:21:57.587
3 1:59.790 - 12:22:17.550 1 2:02.139 - 12:37:23.661 4 2:09.480 +5.707 12:24:07.067
4 2:02.525 +2.735 12:24:20.075 5 2:05.213 +1.440 12:26:12.280
5 2:03.787 +3.997 12:26:23.862 (45) ARTHUR MAZZUCATTO 6 2:05.493 +1.720 12:28:17.773
6 2:00.934 +1.144 12:28:24.796 1 12:18:13.389 7 2:06.771 +2.998 12:30:24.544
7 2:06.756 +6.966 12:30:31.552 2 2:09.996 +7.841 12:20:23.385 8 2:11.816 +8.043 12:32:36.360
8 2:01.498 +1.708 12:32:33.050 3 2:06.886 +4.731 12:22:30.271 9 2:09.451 +5.678 12:34:45.811
9 2:12.292 +12.502 12:34:45.342 4 2:04.128 +1.973 12:24:34.399 10 2:03.773 ‘ - 12:36:49.584
10 2:03.848 +4.058 12:36:49.190 5 2:06.929 +4.774 12:26:41.328
6 2:11.537 +9.382 12:28:52.865 (78) CAINA RODRIGUES ROMERO
(28) MARCIO ROBERTO DA SILVA DANTAS 7 2:03.548 +1.393 12:30:56.413 1 12:16:46.191
1 12:17:42.387 8 2:07.558 +5.403 12:33:03.971 2 2:12.722 +8.802 12:18:58.913
2 2:08.405 +7.761 12:19:50.792 9 2:02.155 - 12:35:06.126 3 2:12.555 +8.635 12:21:11.468
3 2:03.439 +2.795 12:21:54.231 10 2:02.894 +0.739 12:37:09.020 4 2:08.284 +4.364 12:23:19.752
4 2:15.867 +15.223 12:24:10.098 5 2:03.920 | - 12:25:23.672
5 2:00.644 - 12:26:10.742 (43) DANILO JOSE TEIXEIRA 6 2:11.569 +7.649 12:27:35.241
6 2:04.678 +4.034 12:28:15.420 1 12:16:31.035 7 2:10.969 +7.049 12:29:46.210
7 2:14.015 +13.371 12:30:29.435 2 2:16.771 +14.135 12:18:47.806 8 2:10.782 +6.862 12:31:56.992
8 2:03.729 +3.085 12:32:33.164 3 2:08.276 +5.640 12:20:56.082 9 2:07.741 +3.821 12:34:04.733
9 2:01.967 +1.323 12:34:35.131 4 2:07.607 +4.971 12:23:03.689 10 2:05.850 +1.930 12:36:10.583
10 2:02.446 +1.802 12:36:37.577 5 2:09.019 +6.383 12:25:12.708
6 2:07.444 +4.808 12:27:20.152 (75) MARCELO ARITA
(47) ROGERIO FERNANDES LINO 7 2:05.797 +3.161 12:29:25.949 1 12:18:51.202
1 - 12:18:07.972 8 2:02.636 ‘ - 12:31:28.585 2 2:19.693 +15.134 12:21:10.895
2 2:15.780 +14.555 12:20:23.752 9 2:05.251 +2.615 12:33:33.836 3 2:13.474 +8.915 12:23:24.369
3 2:06.793 +5.568 12:22:30.545 10 2:09.743 +7.107 12:35:43.579 4 2:16.798 +12.239 12:25:41.167
4 2:03.486 +2.261 12:24:34.031 5 2:04.559 - 12:27:45.726
5 2:03.471 +2.246 12:26:37.502 (85) HENRIQUE FERRO 6 2:10.108 +5.549 12:29:55.834
6 2:05.647 +4.422 12:28:43.149 1 12:17:12.499
7 2:03.847 +2.622 12:30:46.996 2 2:09.400 +6.575 12:19:21.899 (84) CARLOS HENRIQUE GRILO
8 2:01.225 - 12:32:48.221 3 2:07.405 +4.580 12:21:29.304 1 12:16:13.786
4 2:02.825 - 12:23:32.129 2 2:10.384 +5.178 12:18:24.170
(82) ALBERTO SETTANNI 5 2:09.306 +6.481 12:25:41.435 3 2:06.174 +0.968 12:20:30.344
1 12:18:06.256 6 2:05.089 +2.264 12:27:46.524 4 2:14.545 +9.339 12:22:44.889
2 2:14.077 +12.852 12:20:20.333 7 2:11.760 +8.935 12:29:58.284 5 2:05.206 ‘ - 12:24:50.095
3 2:09.506 +8.281 12:22:29.839 8 2:03.750 +0.925 12:32:02.034 6 2:09.883 +4.677 12:26:59.978
4 2:06.321 +5.096 12:24:36.160 9 2:11.904 +9.079 12:34:13.938 7 2:13.102 +7.896 12:29:13.080
5 2:05.567 +4.342 12:26:41.727 10 2:05.464 +2.639 12:36:19.402 8 2:06.840 +1.634 12:31:19.920
6 2:15.874 +14.649 12:28:57.601 9 2:12.103 +6.897 12:33:32.023
7 2:06.374 +5.149 12:31:03.975 (3) ERICK RIFFEL
8 2:03.841 +2.616 12:33:07.816 1 12:16:17.082 (76) CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUTO POLACHINI
9 2:03.479 +2.254 12:35:11.295 2 2:08.267 +5.051 12:18:25.349 1 12:19:51.315
10 2:01.225 - 12:37:12.520 3 2:05.908 +2.692 12:20:31.257 2 2:19.006 +13.098 12:22:10.321
4 2:11.922 +8.706 12:22:43.179 3 2:16.599 +10.691 12:24:26.920
(48) TIAGO CRESPO 5 2:05.906 +2.690 12:24:49.085 4 2:12.163 +6.255 12:26:39.083
1 12:18:13.798 6 2:10.663 +7.447 12:26:59.748 5 2:06.839 +0.931 12:28:45.922
2 2:11.524 +9.602 12:20:25.322 7 2:06.549 +3.333 12:29:06.297 6 2:08.694 +2.786 12:30:54.616
3 2:06.487 +4.565 12:22:31.809 8 2:09.873 +6.657 12:31:16.170 7 2:11.775 +5.867 12:33:06.391
4 2:06.515 +4.593 12:24:38.324 9 2:06.370 +3.154 12:33:22.540 8 2:05.908 ‘ - 12:35:12.299
5 2:03.789 +1.867 12:26:42.113 10 2:03.216 | - 12:35:25.756 9 2:06.725 +0.817 12:37:19.024
6 2:10.216 +8.294 12:28:52.329
7 2:03.743 +1.821 12:30:56.072 (81) LUIS FRNANDO MORAES (21) JESSICAAVELLAR
8 2:07.359 +5.437 12:33:03.431 1 12:17:49.239 1 12:18:07.650
9 2:01.922 - 12:35:05.353 2 2:13.988 +10.462 12:20:03.227 2 2:18.127 +11.923 12:20:25.777
10 2:03.190 +1.268 12:37:08.543 3 2:09.277 +5.751 12:22:12.504 3 2:35.912 +29.708 12:23:01.689
4 2:08.475 +4.949 12:24:20.979 4 2:13.506 +7.302 12:25:15.195
(53) KLEBER MARQUES 5 2:05.416 +1.890 12:26:26.395 5 2:25.786 +19.582 12:27:40.981
1 12:16:14.692 6 2:04.556 +1.030 12:28:30.951 6 2:11.217 +5.013 12:29:52.198
2 2:08.166 +6.027 12:18:22.858 7 2:06.034 +2.508 12:30:36.985 7 2:08.739 +2.535 12:32:00.937
3 2:05.411 +3.272 12:20:28.269 8 2:05.579 +2.053 12:32:42.564 8 2:13.409 +7.205 12:34:14.346
4 2:11.413 +9.274 12:22:39.682 9 2:03.526 | - 12:34:46.090 9 2:06.204 - 12:36:20.550
5 2:06.452 +4.313 12:24:46.134 10 2:04.075 +0.549 12:36:50.165
6 2:06.267 +4.128 12:26:52.401 (55) FABIO ARITA
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 12:18:47.614 (80) MARCOS HENRIQUE
2 2:14.779 +7.926 12:21:02.393 (30) GILSON NAVEGA POZZATI 1 12:16:53.899
3 2:11.813 +4.960 12:23:14.206 1 12:17:48.492 2 2:26.672 +5.585 12:19:20.571
4 2:06.853 - 12:25:21.059 2 2:14.022 +2.879 12:20:02.514 3 2:28.387 +7.300 12:21:48.958
5 2:11.185 +4.332 12:27:32.244 3 2:11.143 - 12:22:13.657 4 2:24.116 +3.029 12:24:13.074
4 2:11.621 +0.478 12:24:25.278 5 2:21.087 ‘ - 12:26:34.161
(92) CARLOS GUSTAVO NAVARRO 5 2:15.211 +4.068 12:26:40.489 6 2:22.943 +1.856 12:28:57.104
1 12:16:30.319 6 2:17.894 +6.751 12:28:58.383 7 2:22.394 +1.307 12:31:19.498
2 2:18.584 +10.794 12:18:48.903 7 2:19.369 +8.226 12:31:17.752 8 2:32.502 +11.415 12:33:52.000
3 2:14.251 +6.461 12:21:03.154 8 2:14.982 +3.839 12:33:32.734 9 2:22.787 +1.700 12:36:14.787
4 2:09.846 +2.056 12:23:13.000 9 2:15.686 +4.543 12:35:48.420
5 2:07.790 - 12:25:20.790 (17) CARLOS ALEXANDRE AGUIAR DE FREITAS MENEZE
6 2:12.579 +4.789 12:27:33.369 (71) FLAVIO NOGUEIRA PEREIRA 1 12:17:50.678
7 2:12.731 +4.941 12:29:46.100 1 12:17:12.674 2 2:34.212 +13.064 12:20:24.890
8 2:09.816 +2.026 12:31:55.916 2 2:15.873 +4.358 12:19:28.547 3 2:26.971 +5.823 12:22:51.861
9 2:08.126 +0.336 12:34:04.042 3 2:13.736 +2.221 12:21:42.283 4 2:21.148 - 12:25:13.009
10 2:10.788 +2.998 12:36:14.830 4 2:15.152 +3.637 12:23:57.435 5 2:22.746 +1.598 12:27:35.755
5 2:12.817 +1.302 12:26:10.252 6 2:24.297 +3.149 12:30:00.052
(2) ADRIANO LOTFI 6 2:11.801 +0.286 12:28:22.053 7 2:27.145 +5.997 12:32:27.197
1 - 12:20:19.832 7 2:12.257 +0.742 12:30:34.310
2 2:11.706 +3.668 12:22:31.538 8 2:11.515 - 12:32:45.825 (70) MARCOS ANTONIO
3 2:08.038 - 12:24:39.576 9 2:11.860 +0.345 12:34:57.685 1 - 12:16:58.963
4 2:08.518 +0.480 12:26:48.094 10 2:11.734 +0.219 12:37:09.419 2 2:25.413 +3.220 12:19:24.376
5 2:09.869 +1.831 12:28:57.963 3 2:28.580 +6.387 12:21:52.956
6 2:11.387 +3.349 12:31:09.350 (44) GUSTAVO DAFLON 4 2:31.027 +8.834 12:24:23.983
1 12:17:12.057 5 2:29.780 +7.587 12:26:53.763
(100) FLAVIO GUERRA 2 2:23.312 +11.244 12:19:35.369 6 2:23.730 +1.537 12:29:17.493
1 12:16:19.977 3 2:14.006 +1.938 12:21:49.375 7 2:22.193 - 12:31:39.686
2 2:18.378 +10.126 12:18:38.355 4 2:19.317 +7.249 12:24:08.692
3 2:14.553 +6.301 12:20:52.908 5 2:15.928 +3.860 12:26:24.620 (29) FABIO VASQUES
4 2:12.335 +4.083 12:23:05.243 6 2:17.264 +5.196 12:28:41.884 1 - 12:17:51.772
5 2:08.252 - 12:25:13.495 7 2:12.068 | - 12:30:53.952 2 2:27.041 +4.746 12:20:18.813
6 2:15.506 +7.254 12:27:29.001 8 2:15.661 +3.593 12:33:09.613 3 2:28.895 +6.600 12:22:47.708
4 2:22.295 | - 12:25:10.003
(86) MARCELO GONGALVES VENDA (95) EDINAELSON SANTOS 5 2:25.512 +3.217 12:27:35.515
1 12:18:05.420 1 12:17:15.131 6 2:26.456 +4.161 12:30:01.971
2 2:16.151 +7.146 12:20:21.571 2 2:21.406 +7.160 12:19:36.537 7 2:22.597 +0.302 12:32:24.568
3 2:13.660 +4.655 12:22:35.231 3 2:15.532 +1.286 12:21:52.069
4 2:13.577 +4.572 12:24:48.808 4 2:17.640 +3.394 12:24:09.709 (4) RICARDO PORTO
5 2:10.722 +1.717 12:26:59.530 5 2:15.500 +1.254 12:26:25.209 1 12:16:37.162
6 2:13.826 +4.821 12:29:13.356 6 2:14.246 - 12:28:39.455 2 2:28.472 +4.392 12:19:05.634
7 2:09.005 - 12:31:22.361 3 2:26.243 +2.163 12:21:31.877
8 2:12.168 +3.163 12:33:34.529 (20) GUSTAVO YAZIGI SARCINELLA 4 2:25.715 +1.635 12:23:57.592
1 12:18:27.142 5 2:25.792 +1.712 12:26:23.384
(26) FELIPE BAPTISTELLA 2 2:22.583 +4.787 12:20:49.725 6 2:25.782 +1.702 12:28:49.166
1 12:16:37.946 3 2:33.816 +16.020 12:23:23.541 7 2:24.186 +0.106 12:31:13.352
2 2:19.979 +10.774 12:18:57.925 4 2:19.166 +1.370 12:25:42.707 8 2:24.922 +0.842 12:33:38.274
3 2:14.398 +5.193 12:21:12.323 5 2:17.862 +0.066 12:28:00.569 9 2:24.080 - 12:36:02.354
4 2:12.731 +3.526 12:23:25.054 6 2:17.796 | - 12:30:18.365
5 2:16.970 +7.765 12:25:42.024 7 2:22.268 +4.472 12:32:40.633 (32) FREDERICO MARTINS PESCUMA
6 2:11.695 +2.490 12:27:53.719 8 2:21.808 +4.012 12:35:02.441 1 12:16:35.986
7 2:12.491 +3.286 12:30:06.210 9 2:20.390 +2.594 12:37:22.831 2 2:36.612 +8.190 12:19:12.598
8 2:14.330 +5.125 12:32:20.540 3 2:33.890 +5.468 12:21:46.488
9 2:10.393 +1.188 12:34:30.933 (1) MARCO ANTONIO GRECO 4 2:31.939 +3.517 12:24:18.427
10 2:09.205 - 12:36:40.138 1 12:27:26.922 5 2:30.813 +2.391 12:26:49.240
2 2:19.013 - 12:29:45.935 6 2:31.418 +2.996 12:29:20.658
(56) DIEGO HADAD 7 2:28.422 | - 12:31:49.080
1 12:18:48.521 (8) UINDSON BRAGA 8 2:29.317 +0.895 12:34:18.397
2 2:26.051 +16.552 12:21:14.572 1 12:17:49.952 9 2:30.039 +1.617 12:36:48.436
3 2:28.880 +19.381 12:23:43.452 2 2:34.457 +13.731 12:20:24.409
4 2:10.498 +0.999 12:25:53.950 3 2:26.824 +6.098 12:22:51.233 (19) JAIRO ROCHA TSUCHIYA
5 2:09.769 +0.270 12:28:03.719 4 2:20.823 +0.097 12:25:12.056 1 12:18:06.864
6 2:09.517 +0.018 12:30:13.236 5 2:20.726 | - 12:27:32.782 2 3:06.888 +14.309 12:21:13.752
7 2:12.104 +2.605 12:32:25.340 6 2:26.850 +6.124 12:29:59.632 3 2:59.481 +6.902 12:24:13.233
8 2:09.499 - 12:34:34.839 7 2:28.973 +8.247 12:32:28.605 4 2:57.416 +4.837 12:27:10.649
9 2:11.931 +2.432 12:36:46.770 5 2:52.579 | - 12:30:03.228
Crono FPM
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6 2:57.669 +5.090 12:33:00.897
7 2:56.220 +3.641 12:35:57.117
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